BRLERRED 1 (58 8 RBIHR)

AR3E(0AISH
PR RE
R4 5 B
2 K 4
9
REE KA 3’&%{2;
(B A)

TN 3 R BB EE BRI HEICOVWT

PVETREBGTEHEORMTICETOLHESLRE 1 HICESE, DO LEY
T3 FEE EEHBBEBRNIREELRH LET,




AIEERFD 2 (58 &%)

o 3R B HBBEESRNCREE
2IRA XITER KA

1 ¥ A
gEme /<0000 m

2 X H
(Bhz : F)
& H & # 1] %
METTIR $2424
PHER
IR E
NS
2hE - BESEE R
IBR
YOEHERE 25 032
BB AZ 18 873
NS o
EHBPR 16280
Gl i [46./) {
3 B # J M

(i) WEMCIX, ES5XHONRE LRSS,




®w @& =B Ik

(SE-2E) R A2 =

" m 4 B A% miF@E (M) | BEESRT | REEAH " &
140 s 202/ | £
> L /2 B | 52 340 7.29 | =2 <




#RE28
THSEE BB ITHEHIREE
SH2EE (B4 M)
#&1m\E
BRE xnAm EFEH R B BA [ @ = r— N T TR A L
= Brs | TR | LHE | BER m,m@m BR | pym | maz |FTEAR

0
R3.4.23(RTH#AZZ 14 120,000 120,000
1 R2.4.20 AL 48 5 3,093 116,907
2 R3427|EFEANE 4AS (/28 ED) 7,475 109,432
3 R3.4.30|FIEE 4R % 930 108,502
4 R35.2|{LEFR AFE 4R % 3,300 105,202
5 R35.2|\LEFE 4R 5% 3,400 101,802
6 R3.5.12|AVYAX 4R 5 (17251 E5) 2,111 99,691
7 R35.27|##EAKE 5H5 (/25 L5) 6,883 92,808
8 R3.5.30| i 5A % 930 91,878
9 R3.6.2|dLfER BEE 5A % 3,300 88,578
10 R3.6.2(dLEI%RE 58 % 3,400 85,178
(1) | R3627|MEHEMAME 6H5(1/25H L) 8,693 76,485
12 R3.6.30| /R 6R % 930 75,555
13 R3.7.2|dtREh AR 6H % 3,300 72,255
14 R3.7.2(dLEI#R 68 & 3,400 68,855
15 R3.76|AVI 684 (1725t E5) 1,945 66,910
16 R37.27|¥EFERAHE 7TRB4(1/251 D) 5,280 61,630
17 R3.7.30| /R iE#R 7AH 930 60,700
18 R3.8.2|dLfER B 7TA R 3,300 57,400
19 R3.8.2[1LE#FE 7AS 3,400 54,000
20 R3.8.23|HV X 8B# (1725t EH) 2,226 51,774
21 R3827|EHEAHE sAH (/25 LED) 3,051 48,723
22 R3.8.30| 77 I 8A & 930 47,793
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23 R39.2[LpEP AR 8AH 3,300 44,493
24 R3.9.2| JLEI#RA 8A % 3,400 41,093
(25 R3.9.22| VA% 9B S (17251 EH) 9,564 31,529
26) | R39.27|M%ERKMSE 9AH (1/25HES) 5,198 26.331
27 R3.9.29|FAXA >4 o —R#E M 28,532 -2,201
28 R3.9.29(L 2Ly — 16,280  -18,481
29 R3.9.30 | FRIE#E 9A % 930 -19,411
30 R3.102[dLE%E 9A % 3,400 -22,811
31 R3.104(dcEEh B¥AE 9A 5 3,300 -26,111
& it 120,000| 52,426 0 0 0 28,532| 48873| 16,280 -26,111
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